Walsall Kipping

Name
Daniels, David W
Moore, Kevin ]
Gavin, Peter
Perry, Andrew
Brown, Victor ]
Nixon, Peter
Friend, David ]

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

2165
1675
1525
1865
1556
1573
1704

Groombridge, Mike J 1536

McCarthy, Alex

Colwell, Steven R

Watkin, David H

955
1348
1052

Johal, Amrissa Kaur 1152

Goadby, Andrew

1166

2

— = NN W DN W WN -

100%
100%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
37.5%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%

0%

100%
100%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
37.5%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%

0%



