Walsall Kipping

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Daniels, David W	2165	2	2	100%	100%
Moore, Kevin J	1675	1	1	100%	100%
Gavin, Peter	1525	1½	2	75%	75%
Perry, Andrew	1865	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Brown, Victor J	1556	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Nixon, Peter	1573	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Friend, David J	1704	1	2	50%	50%
Groombridge, Mike J	1536	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
McCarthy, Alex	955	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Colwell, Steven R	1348	1/2	2	25%	25%
Watkin, David H	1052	0	2	0%	0%
Johal, Amrissa Kaur	1152	0	1	0%	0%
Goadby, Andrew	1166	0	1	0%	0%